PA Aerobatic Championships, Maytown, PA June 3-5, 2005
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Pilot
Tom Parsons
Robert Light

Pilot
Edward Jepsen
Douglas Durand
Adam Cope
Douglas Lovell
Wes Jones
Scott Kirk
Michael Haller

Pilot
Larry Bashore
Kendal Simpson
Ray Franke
Scott Francis
Chris Getz
Mark Stewart
Bill Gordon

Pilot
Bill Finagin
Alex Belov

Pilot
Steve Grohsmeyer
Mike Ciliberti
Dennis Thompson

Pilot
Tom Parsons
Robert Light
Adam Cope
Scott Kirk
Michael Haller

IAC Number
430280
431907

IAC Number
21460
429879
25104
430157
430707
431917
430218

IAC Number
11544

27435
431557
430545
223806

28094

IAC Number
10059
26051

IAC Number
13721
12585
27381

IACNumber
430280
431907

25104
431917
430218

Chapter City, State
52 Aberdeen NJ
11 Vienna VA

Chapter City, State
52 Bloomfield CT
35 Putnam CT
Alexandria VA
52 Fishkill NY
11 Annapolis MD
52, 58 Hampton NJ
52 Hampton NJ

Chapter City, State
58 Mechanicsburg PA
52 Phillipsburg NJ
52 Bath PA
11 South Riding VA
58,52 Center Valley PA
58,34 Whitehouse NJ
35 Greensboro VT

Chapter City, State
11 Annapolis MD
52 West Patterson NJ

Chapter City, State
11 Callaway MD
58 Lincoln University PA
58 Highbridge NJ

%pp
78.03%
75.81%
72.04%
65.12%
63.52%

Aircraft

Super Decathlon AEIO-360
Decathlon 8KCAB-190

Aircraft
Extra 300S
AC Super Decathlon

Bellanca 8KCAB-180

Pitts S1T
Pitts S2C
AC Super Decathlon
AC Super Decathlon

Aircraft

Staudacher

Pitts 12

Pitts 12

Piits S-1T

Pitts 12

Pitts S2B

Pitts S2B

Aircraft
Giles
Yak 55M

Aircraft
Eigenhawk
Yak 55M
Edge 540

N-Number
N5028V
N5028V

N-Number
N28EJ
N655SK
N5028V
N627DP
N370BF
N655SK
N655SK

N-Number
Nn993dd
N520CG
N520CG
N49342
N520CG
N221RS
N5310S

N-Number
N101pz
N95YK

N-Number
N7296
N41126
N540DT

Known
343.75
354.62

Known
1116.70
1174.00
1108.20
774.60
862.30
1080.20
914.70

Known

1761.50
1683.60
1690.90
1732.20
1711.20
1670.80
1351.50

Known
1087.00
1489.00

Known

2491.70
2188.60
1862.50

Freestyle
358.50
327.70

Freestyle
1164.60
1004.30

981.00
1178.30
1053.40

808.40

927.50

Freestyle
1707.90
1659.50
1631.60
1543.10
1553.00
1567.50
1677.80

Freestyle
2574.40
2120.90

Freestyle
3450.92
3378.50

937.15

Total
702.25
682.33

Total
2281.3
2178.3
2089.2
1952.9
1915.7
1888.6
1842.2

Total
3469.4
3343.1
33225
3275.3
3264.2
3238.3
3029.3

Total
3661.4
3609.9

Total
5942.62

5567.1
2799.65

%opp
78.03%
75.81%

%pp
78.67%
75.11%
72.04%
67.34%
66.06%
65.12%
63.52%

%pp
85.24%
82.14%
81.63%
80.47%
80.20%
79.57%
74.43%

%pp
65.38%
64.46%

%pp
79.77%
74.73%
37.58%



Pitts Trophy

Pilot IACNumber  %pp
1 Kendal Simpson 27435 82.14%
2 Ray Franke 431557 81.63%
3 Chris Getz 223806 80.20%
4 Mark Stewart 79.57%
5 Bill Gordon 28094 74.43%
6 Douglas Lovell 430157 67.34%
7 Wes Jones 430707 66.06%
Judges
Name IACNumber Flights
Minkus 8044 J-AF2
Bill Gordon 28094 J-P2 J-S14 J-A2 J-U3 J-UF3
Holup 9854 J-P2 J-AF2 J-UF3
Harold Klick 27475 J-A2
Stevve Holup 9854 J-P2
Gordon J-P2 J-AF2
Bob Minkus 8044 C-P2 C-UF3 J-S14 J-17
Ray Rose 6952 J-S7
Finagin 10059 J-17
Doug Lovell 430157 J-17 J-A2
Lovell 430157 J-P4 J-17 J-AF2 J-U3 J-UF3
Robert Minkus 8044 C-17 C-A2 J-17 J-A2
Steve Kolup 9854 J-S7
Steve Holupl 9854 J-U3
Bill Finagin 10059 J-17
Steve Holup 9854 J-S7 J-114 J-A2
Klick 27475 J-P4 J-S14 J-114 J-AF2 J-U3 J-UF3
Dungan 16628 J-P2 J-UF3
Stewart 27516 J-S7

Greg Dungan 16628 C-P2 C-S14 C-I17 C-AF2 C-U3 J-U3
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